
 $84.95 Whole Smoked Turkey      
16-18 lbs.

Whole Turkey Breast $79.95

Cornbread Dressing 2 qts
Sweet Potato Casserole or 
Mashed Potatoes 2 qts 
Green Bean Casserole 2 qts
Giblet Gravy  1qt
Cranberry Sauce 1 pint
Dinner Rolls 1 dozen $56.95

Prepared & Ready for the whole family to enjoy!

$16.99
$12.99
$39.99
$49.99

Pecan Pie Whole Pie
Pumpkin Pie Whole Pie Homemade 
Cobblers 10 servings  
Banana Pudding          15 servings       

* Serves 15 people

Cornbread Dressing 2qts
Sweet Potato Casserole 2qts
Mashed Potatoes 2qts  
Green Bean Casserole 2qts
Macaroni & Cheese 2qts
Giblet Gravy 1qt
Cranberry Sauce 1 pint
Dinner Rolls 1 dozen

* Holiday orders must be paid for at the time the order is placed.

1. Call or come to Gabby’s BBQ & Catering
2. Place your order at least 48 hrs.
in advance*
3. Pick it up, take it home and enjoy!

TO ORDER YOUR FEAST

Gabby’s has been serving “Texas Hill 

Country Bar-B-Q” in Houston since

1978. For 43 years we have celebrated t
he

holiday season with our customers by offer-

ing our family’s traditional holiday recipes.

From our family’s table to yours, 

Happy Holidays & Many Blessings!

wThe Gabby’s Family

Prepared & ready for your hard
working team to enjoy!

Smoked Turkey Breast
Cornbread Dressing

Sweet Potato Casserole or Mashed 
Potatoes 

Green Bean Casserole 
Giblet Gravy

Cranberry Sauce
& Dinner Rolls

100 -199 GUESTS  $20.95 per person

200 - 299 GUESTS $19.95 per person

300 or MORE $17.95

Include plates, plastic ware and serving utensils needed to serve the meal
*Standard delivery fees will apply, 

AVAILABLE FOR PICK UP ON
 Monday, November 13th through Sunday 

December 24th

SPECIAL HOLIDAY PICK UP
Wednesday, November 22nd 10am - 6pm

Thursday, November 23rd 9am - 2pm
Sunday, December 24th 10am - 4pm

Feast 1
Serves 10 Guests

199.00 

Feast 2
Serves 20 Guests

385.00

Feast 3
Serves 30 Guests

565.00

Feast 4
Serves 40 Guests

715.00

$19.95
$19.95
$19.95
$19.95
$19.95
$   8.95
$   6.95
$   6.95



PURCHASE $50.00 WORTH OF CARDS 
AND WE WILL GIVE YOU

ONE FREE $10.00 GIFT CARD.

CARDS ARE VALID AT ANY GABBY'S BBQ OR 
SPANKY'S PIZZA RESTAURANT

3101 NORTH SHEPHERD 
DR HOUSTON, TX 77018 

PH: 713.864.5049

CATERING
CATERING@RAMROCKllC.COM

Holiday Hours
THANKSGIVING  DAY 

9 AM - 2 PM 
CHRISTMAS  EVE

10 AM - 4 PM 
CHRISTMAS  DAY 

CLOSED

  Meat by the Pound
Brisket
Link Sausage
Pulled Pork
Smoked Turkey  

* Pick up only on Thanksgiving Day

2023
WWW.GABBYSBBQ.COM

$24.65
$17.25
$17.25
$18.00




